
Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ALEXEI ALENCAR DE FERRER E ARRUDA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
2 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
3 ARLINDO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
4 BEATRIZ FREDERICO OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
5 CARLA REBECA GUEDES MAIA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
6 CAROLAYNE PEREIRA DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
7 DEBORAH NASCIMENTO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
8 ELIZABETH CHRISTINA MEDEIROS ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
9 GABRIELA ALVES AMARAL DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

10 IVAN PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
11 IVINY SANTOS DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
12 JAMILY LEILA ALCANTARA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
13 JESSICA ALICIA DE VASCONCELOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
14 JESSICA BATISTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
15 JOAO PAULO CABRAL FAGUNDES ISNARD CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
16 JULIANA DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
17 LAURA MORGANA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

LOCAIS DE ATUAÇÃO DOS MONITORES - ENEX 2019 (CAMPUS I)

Dia: 19/11/2019 (Terça-feira)
Local: CCS

Turno: Manhã

Tertúlias

17 LAURA MORGANA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
18 LETTICIA MARIA FERREIRA SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
19 LUCIANA DOMINGOS DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
20 LUCIANA RAMOS BELTRAO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

21 MARIA VANESSA PONTES DA COSTA ESPINOLA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
22 MARIA VICTORIA BEZERRA FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
23 MATEUS STEFANY DA SILVA SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
24 MAYSSA MARINHO DE ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ALICE LAUDELINO DOS SANTOS SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

2 ALLYSSON DOS SANTOS BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
3 ALYSSON BRUNO DA SILVA CORDEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
4 ANA BEATRIZ SANTANA DE MORAIS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
5 ANDRE FRANCISCO SILVA DE FARIAS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
6 ANESSA JUDITE ALVES DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
7 BERTHA GARCEZ ROCHA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
8 BIANCA FERREIRA SOARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
9 BRUNO ALVES DE FREITAS LEITE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

10 CYBELLE CRYSTINNE DO PRADO MARINHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
11 DEBORAH HELENA BATISTA LEITE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Dia: 19/11/2019 (Terça-feira)
Local: CCS

Turno: Tarde



12 ELIZA CAROLINA DANTAS VALENCA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
13 EMILLY DA CONCEICAO GOMES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
14 GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
15 GEUMA MYRIAN SANTOS ALVES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
16 GIULIA ALFREDO MOREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
17 HELTON DE OLIVEIRA BARROS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
18 JOSE CARLOS DE SOUSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
19 JOYCE KELLY MAMEDE BATISTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
20 KAMYLLA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
21 LANNA CAROLYNA VIEIRA DA COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
22 LILIANE CORREIA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
23 LUANA TRAJANO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
24 LUCAS CASSIEL SANTOS LINHARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
25 MARCOS VINICIO ANCHIETA DA SILVA JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
26 MARIA POLIANA HELENA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
27 MARIANE DE BARROS TEIXEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
28 PALOMA LIMA DOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
29 RACHEL HENRIQUES SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
30 REJANE DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
31 ROBERTO PEREIRA DE MORAES FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
32 SABRINA MARIA SOUZA TAVARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
33 SAMELA LAURA DA SILVA BARBALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
34 TIAGO RUFINO DA CRUZ SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
35 VICTORIA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
36 YURI HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Dia: 20/11/2019 (Quarta-feira)
Local: CCS

Turno: Manhã
Nº Monitor Local Horário

1 ALEXEI ALENCAR DE FERRER E ARRUDA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
2 ALICE ARAUJO ANDRADE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
3 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
4 ANA ERIKA ORIQUE DO REGO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
5 ANA KAROLINE GOMES DE BRITO MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
6 ANA LUCIA FERNANDES DE MOURA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
7 ANTONIO DANIEL MENDES OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
8 ARLINDO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
9 BEATRIZ FREDERICO OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

10 BIANCA GOMES DE LUCENA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
11 CARLA REBECA GUEDES MAIA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
12 CAROLAYNE PEREIRA DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
13 CAROLINE DA SILVA LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
14 CIENY LOPES FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
15 DARA LUANA LIMA ALBUQUERQUE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
16 DEBORAH NASCIMENTO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
17 EDSON DOS SANTOS VIEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
18 ELIZABETH CHRISTINA MEDEIROS ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

19 EMILY ARIADNE MARTINS DA COSTA RAMALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
20 EVELIN MAYARA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
21 FLAVIA GABRYELLE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
22 FLORIZA MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
23 GABRIEL FREITAS SERRAO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
24 GABRIELA ALVES AMARAL DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

Turno: Manhã



25 GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
26 GEYSON COUTO GARCIA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
27 GUILHERME VASCONCELOS RAMOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
28 ISABELLE SOUSA DE MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
29 IVAN PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
30 IVINY SANTOS DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
31 JAMILY LEILA ALCANTARA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
32 JESSICA ALICIA DE VASCONCELOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
33 JESSICA BATISTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
34 JOANDA CARLA DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
35 JOAO PAULO CABRAL FAGUNDES ISNARD CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
36 JUAREZ FIRMINO DA SILVA FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
37 JULIANA DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
38 KAROLINE KIMBELLY PEREIRA BATISTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
39 KEISY RAQUEL VARELA MORAIS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
40 LAINE CASIANO DE ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

41 LAURA MORGANA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
42 LETTICIA MARIA FERREIRA SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
43 LUANA DOS SANTOS ALCANTARA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
44 LUCIANA DOMINGOS DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
45 LUCIANA RAMOS BELTRAO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
46 LYVIA HELENA GALDINO OLINTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
47 MADELYNE DUTRA DE SOUZA COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
48 MARIA EDUARDA MENDES DOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

49 MARIA HELENA OLIVEIRA DE MACEDO PEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

50 MARIA VANESSA PONTES DA COSTA ESPINOLA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
51 MARIA VICTORIA BEZERRA FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:0051 MARIA VICTORIA BEZERRA FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
52 MARIA VITORIA DA COSTA GADELHA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
53 MARIANA LUSTOSA RODRIGUES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
54 MATEUS STEFANY DA SILVA SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
55 MAYSSA MARINHO DE ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
56 MICKAEL MALAQUIAS DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
57 MOHANNA ALVES DA SILVA NERY CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
58 NOEMIR QUEREN LEITE VIRGINIO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

59 PARMENIA MARIA GUEDES CORREA GONDIM CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
60 PRISCILA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
61 RAQUEL FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
62 REJANE DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
63 RENATO SILVEIRA MARIZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
64 ROBSON OLIVEIRA COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
65 ROSA HELENA CESAR FREIRE DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
66 ROSEANE MICHELLE DIONIZIO DE OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
67 SABRINA MARIA SOUZA TAVARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
68 STEPHANNY DA SILVA FRANCO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
69 THAIZ DE SOUZA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
70 VICTORIA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
71 VINICIUS HENRIQUE SALES DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
72 WALMARQUES DE SOUZA BARBOSA JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

Dia: 20/11/2019 (Quarta-feira)
Local: CCS



Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ADRIEL IVIS SOARES DO REGO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
2 ALICE LAUDELINO DOS SANTOS SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

3 ALLYSSON DOS SANTOS BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
4 ALYSSON BRUNO DA SILVA CORDEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
5 ANA BEATRIZ SANTANA DE MORAIS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
6 ANA RAQUEL SOUZA FELIX CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
7 ANA ROBERTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
8 ANDRE ANDERSON SILVA ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
9 ANESSA JUDITE ALVES DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

10 ARTHUR FELIPE DE BRITO ANDRADE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
11 BERTHA GARCEZ ROCHA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
12 BIANCA FERREIRA SOARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
13 BRUNA ALVES DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
14 BRUNA GABRIELA ALVES PESSOA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
15 BRUNA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
16 BRUNO ALVES DE FREITAS LEITE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
17 CAMILA ARRUDA DE QUEIROZ LOMBARDI CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
18 CICERO SILVESTRE DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
19 DEBORA ADINA PEREIRA DE SENA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
20 DEBORA ANANIAS DE MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
21 DEBORA DE JESUS SENA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
22 DEBORAH HELENA BATISTA LEITE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
23 ELISABETH DA SILVA MORAES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
24 ELIZA CAROLINA DANTAS VALENCA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
25 ELLEN MARIANE ARAUJO FIGUEREDO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
26 EMILLY DA CONCEICAO GOMES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Turno: Tarde

26 EMILLY DA CONCEICAO GOMES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

27
ERICLEVERSON ALVES RAMALHO DE 
FIGUEIREDO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

28 ESTEFANIA DA SILVA ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
29 FELIPE COSTA ESPINDOLA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
30 FERNANDA PEREIRA GUEDES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

31 FERNANDO SOARES MOURA REZENDE FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
32 GABRIELLE MIRANDA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
33 GEOVANNI FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
34 GIORGIO DE LIMA LOCATELLI CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
35 GISELLE MAYRA FEITOZA AGUIAR DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
36 GIULIA ALFREDO MOREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
37 HELENA ALVES DE ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
38 HELOISA CRISTINA SOUSA FERNANDES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
39 HELOISA EMANUELA BATISTA DE ANDRADE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
40 HELTON DE OLIVEIRA BARROS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
41 INGRID FERREIRA ROCHA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

42 ITAMAR PORDEUS FERNANDES DE MENEZES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

43 JEFFERSON MARCOS VALDEVINO MESQUITA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

44 JESSICA FRANCIS DE CARVALHO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
45 JOAO VICTOR RAMOS DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

46 JORHANNA ISABELLE ARAUJO DE BRITO GOMES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00



47 JOSE CARLOS DE SOUSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
48 JOSE EUGENIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
49 JOSE ROBERTO SZELMENCZI LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
50 JOSE VICENTE FERREIRA NETO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
51 JOSELIA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
52 JOYCE DE OLIVEIRA CESARIO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
53 KALINY WILSA COSTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
54 LUANA TRAJANO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
55 LUCAS CASSIEL SANTOS LINHARES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

56 MARCOS VINICIO ANCHIETA DA SILVA JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
57 PALOMA LIMA DOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
58 SAMELA LAURA DA SILVA BARBALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
59 TIAGO RUFINO DA CRUZ SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
60 YURI HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ALBERTO LISBOA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
2 AMANDA ELLEN COSTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

3 AMANDA MEDEIROS TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
4 ANA CARLA CASADO DE FIGUEIREDO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
5 ANA ERIKA ORIQUE DO REGO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
6 ANA KAROLINE GOMES DE BRITO MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
7 ANA LUCIA FERNANDES DE MOURA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
8 ANA LUCIA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

Dia: 21/11/2019 (Quinta-feira)
Local: CCS

Turno: Manhã

8 ANA LUCIA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
9 ANA MARIA NERY SOARES DE MELLO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

10 ANA PAULA CASSIMIRO DE ALMEIDA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
11 ANA RAQUEL SOUZA FELIX CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
12 ANA VITORIA FERREIRA DA SILVA LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
13 ANDRE LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
14 ANDREA MIRANDA RIBEIRO DE MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
15 ANDRESSA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
16 ANGELA MARIA FELIX DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
17 ANNA LUIZA PEREIRA COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
18 ANNALYNE FELIPE LOPES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
19 ANTONIO DANIEL MENDES OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
20 ANTONIO VELOSO CORREIA NETO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

21 ANTONY WESLEY FERREIRA CANDIDO JUNIOR CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
22 BARBARA RACHELLI FARIAS TEIXEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
23 BIANCA GOMES DE LUCENA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
24 BRUNA CARLA MARQUES BARRETO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
25 CARLA JESSICA MEDEIROS SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
26 CAROLINE DA SILVA LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
27 CIENY LOPES FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
28 CLARICE DOS SANTOS BEZERRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
29 CLARICE MARTINS FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
30 CRISLAINE DOS SANTOS MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
31 DANILO KASSYO PEREIRA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
32 DARA LUANA LIMA ALBUQUERQUE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
33 EDSON DOS SANTOS VIEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00



34 ELAYNE DE SOUSA LOPES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

35 EMILY ARIADNE MARTINS DA COSTA RAMALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
36 ESTEFANIA DA SILVA ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
37 FILIPE DANTAS CABRAL CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
38 FLAVIA GABRYELLE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
39 FLORIZA MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
40 FRANCIANE ELLEN MELO DO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
41 FRANCISCA FERREIRA DE SOUZA PEDROSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
42 GABRIEL FREITAS SERRAO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
43 GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
44 GABRIELLA MARIA BARBALHO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
45 GABRIELLI ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
46 GESSICA DA SILVA CHAVES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
47 GEYSON COUTO GARCIA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
48 GIULIA SOUZA LEAL CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
49 GLAUCIA DE ARAUJO MEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
50 IAGO FREITAS DANTAS DE SOUSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
51 IARA ALVES DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
52 ISABELA MARIA DE MORAIS MARQUES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
53 ISABELLA SILVA DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
54 ISABELLE SOUSA DE MELO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
55 ISLANE ANDRE DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
56 JAQUELINE DE ALMEIDA ARRUDA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
57 JAQUELINE FIGUEREDO SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
58 JAYANE RAYSSA DA SILVA LERIO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
59 JESSICA EMANUELE DE OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
60 JESSICA MARIA DE SOUZA FELIX CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
61 JOANDA CARLA DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
62 JUAREZ FIRMINO DA SILVA FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:0062 JUAREZ FIRMINO DA SILVA FILHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
63 JULIANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES SANTANA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
64 KAROLINE KIMBELLY PEREIRA BATISTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
65 KAUANY DA SILVA MORAIS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
66 KEISY RAQUEL VARELA MORAIS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
67 KYNARA EDUARDA GONCALVES SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
68 LAISE RAINNE SANTANA ALMEIDA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
69 LARA REGINA NOVAES DE SALES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
70 LARISSA AGUIAR ALVES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
71 LARISSA LEITE CAVALCANTE CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
72 LARISSA SANTOS ALVES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
73 RAQUEL FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
74 RENATO SILVEIRA MARIZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
75 STEPHANNY DA SILVA FRANCO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00
76 THAIZ DE SOUZA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 07:00 às 12:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ADRIEL IVIS SOARES DO REGO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
2 CRISTIANE MARIA FRANCISCA FERREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

3
ERICLEVERSON ALVES RAMALHO DE 
FIGUEIREDO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

4 EVELYN BARBOSA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
5 FERNANDA PEREIRA GUEDES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Dia: 21/11/2019 (Quinta-feira)
Local: CCS

Turno: Tarde



6 GABRIELA DA COSTA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
7 GUSTAVO CARVALHO DE LIMA QUEIROZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
8 HELOISA CRISTINA SOUSA FERNANDES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
9 IAGO SALLES LOBO CORREIA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

10 INGRID FERREIRA ROCHA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
11 JESSICA SILVA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
12 JOSE ROBERTO SZELMENCZI LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
13 KALINY WILSA COSTA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
14 LAINE CASIANO DE ARAUJO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
15 LARISSA DE ARAUJO COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
16 LETICIA LORRANY ROCHA RIBEIRO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
17 LILLIAN MOREIRA DE CARVALHO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
18 LIVIA MARIA DOS ANJOS RIQUIERI CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
19 LIVIA TRAJANO DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
20 LUANA ARAUJO RODRIGUES CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
21 LUCAS COELHO DE LIMA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
22 LUCAS GOMES PEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
23 LUCIANA ALVES DA CRUZ CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
24 LUIZ FELIPE PRISTES DA COSTA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
25 MICHEL MAGNO DA SILVA SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
26 MICKAEL MALAQUIAS DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
27 MILTON HENRIQUE SILVA LUSTOSA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
28 MOHANNA ALVES DA SILVA NERY CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
29 PATRICIA MENESES PEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
30 RAFAELA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
31 RAFAELA MARIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
32 RAMMON FERNANDES DA SILVA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
33 ROSA HELENA CESAR FREIRE DE SOUZA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
34 THAIS LOPES VASCONCELOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

35 UBERLANDIA SOARES DE ANDRADE GALDINO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
36 VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
37 WANDERSON DIEGO GOMES FEREIRA CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
38 YARA RODRIGUES SANTOS CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
39 YASMIM DA SILVA VITORINO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00
40 YONA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO CCS - Hall do Péricles Gouveia 13:00 às 18:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 LUANA DOS SANTOS ALCANTARA Cine Aruanda 08:00 às 12:00
2 MARIA EDUARDA MENDES DOS SANTOS Cine Aruanda 08:00 às 12:00

3 MARIA HELENA OLIVEIRA DE MACEDO PEREIRA Cine Aruanda 08:00 às 12:00
4 MARIA VITORIA DA COSTA GADELHA Cine Aruanda 08:00 às 12:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 JESSICA MARIA DE SOUZA FELIX Sala Radegundis Feitosa 13:30 às 18:00
2 MICHEL MAGNO DA SILVA SOUZA Sala Radegundis Feitosa 13:30 às 18:00

Local: CCTA
Turno: Tarde

Turno: Manhã

Performances

Dia: 19/11/2019 (Terça-feira)

Dia: 19/11/2019 (Terça-feira)
Local: CCTA



3 RAFAELA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA Sala Radegundis Feitosa 13:30 às 18:00
4 WANDERSON DIEGO GOMES FEREIRA Sala Radegundis Feitosa 13:30 às 18:00

Nº Monitor Local Horário
1 ESDRAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA Cine Aruanda 17:30 às 20:00
2 TAIXA DANIELA CRIS VERA ROA Cine Aruanda 17:30 às 20:00

Turno: Noite

Dia: 19/11/2019 (Terça-feira)
Local: CCTA


